Participants

Saint Mary’s University, Department of Political Science

Roundtable on American Foreign (Security and Trade) Policy

Friday, June 15, 2001, 9:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Board Room, McNally Building, Saint Mary’s University

Bryan Bailey

Lieutenant Colonel, Land Forces Atlantic Area
Department of National Defence
bjbailey@attcanada.ca

Greg Bent

Provincial Trade Representative,
Government of Nova Scotia
GBENT@gov.ns.ca>

David Black

Coordinator, International Development Studies,
Dalhousie University

david.black@is.dal.ca

Fred Crickard

Rear-Admiral RCN (Ret’d)

Senior Research Fellow, Dalhousie University
niobe@jis.dal.ca

Dale M. Crory, Economic / Policy Assistant,

Consulate General of the United States of America

crorydm(@state.gov

Brian Crowley,
President, Atlantic Institute for Market Studies

Brianleecrowley@aims.ca

Suzanne Dansereau
International Development Studies
Saint Mary’s University

s.dansereau@stmarys.ca

Michael Dawson

Deputy Director (Political)

United States General Relations Division, DFAIT
Michael.dawson@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Alexandra Dobrowolsky
Political Science, Saint Mary’s University
Adobrowolsky@stmarys.ca

Colin Dodds,
President, Saint Mary’s University
colin.dodds@stmarys.ca

Marc Doucet
Political Science, Saint Mary’s University
marc.doucet@stmarys.ca

Darryl Eisan

Operations Coordinator
Intergovernmental Affairs, Nova Scotia
dceisan@gov.ns.ca>

Paul Fitzgerald
Public Affairs, Saint Mary’s University
Paul Fitzgerald@STMARYS.CA>

David Gairdner
Director of Programmes
Lester B. Pearson Peacekeeping Training Center

Dgairdner@ppc.cdnpeacekeeping.ns.ca

Ann Griffiths

Resident Research Fellow

Center for Foreign Policy Studies
Dalhousie University

Alg@is2.dal.ca

Judy Haiven

Department of Management
Saint Mary’s University
judy.haiven@stmarys.ca

Frank Harvey

Director, Center for Foreign Policy Studies
Dalhousie University

fharvey@is.dal.ca

Jason Hopkins,
Intern, State Department / Cornell University
hopkinsjx@state.gov



